G
eneral Service G
rade
NMMB Cartridge Filters
Melt Blown Nylon Media
NMMB Melt Blown Media Filter Cartridges are manufactured by
a continuous spun-bonding technology that assures a consistent
product. The all Nylon construction gives wide chemical

© 2012-2015 Critical Process Filtration, Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved  •  Data Sheet NMMBDS1011 Rev-
Request a QUOTE from your area representative
Ordering Information
Cartridge order numbers have several variables from pore size to end cap type. For example: Melt-Blown Nylon Depth Media, 1.0 Micron
Rating, No SS Support Ring, 10” Length, Silicone Gaskets, Flat Gasket, DOE End Cap Configuration = NMMB1-0N00001S0.
NMMB 000N
Pore Size Code
1-0 = 1.0 μm
3-0 = 3.0 μm
5-0 = 5.0 μm
10- = 10 μm
20- = 20 μm
30- = 30 μm
50- = 50 μm
75- = 75μm
999- = 100 μm
End Cap Code
0 = Flat Gasket, DOE
5 = 2-222 O-ring/Flat
6 = 2-226 O-ring/Flat
8 = 2-222 O-ring/Spear
9 = 2-226 O-ring/Spear
41 = SOE with Poly Spring
42 = �SOE with Poly Core
Extender
Cartridge Length Code
05 = 4.875 in. (12.4 cm)
97 = 9.75 in. (24.8 cm)
01 = 10 in. (25.4 cm)
19 = 19.5 in. (49.5 cm)
02 = 20 in. (50.8 cm)
29 = 29.25 in. (74.3 cm)
03 = 30 in. (76.2 cm)
04 = 40 in. (101.6 cm)
316 SS Ring
N = No Ring
O-ring/Gasket Code
S = Silicone
B = Buna
V = Viton (or FKM)
T = �FEP Encapsulated Viton
(or FKM)
E = EP
R = �FEP Encapsulated
Silicone
P = Polyethylene Integra
X = No Gasket/O-ring
Flow Rate
The Typical Flow Rates table represents typical water flow at a 1 psid (69 mbard) pressure differential across a single 10 in. cartridge
element. The test fluid is water at ambient temperature. Extrapolation for housings with multiple elements and higher pressure drops is
acceptable, but as flows increase the pressure drop of the housing becomes more apparent.
Typical Flow Rates
Pore Size  1.0 μm 3.0 μm 5.0 μm 10 μm 20 μm 30 μm 50 μm 75 μm 100 μm
GPM  3.0 5.0  6.0  7.50  10.0  12.0  > 12 > 12 > 12
LPM   11.35 18.92 22.71 28.39 37.85 45.42 > 45.42 > 45.42 > 45.42